
2827

 · 20 residences in 2 buildings

 · All units feature north and south facing windows

 · Views of Lone Peak to the North, Eglise Mountain  
   to the South

 · Ski access to Eglise

 · Gondola access to The Village base area

 · Gear lockers, private parking

 · Hot tub, pool, grill, and fire pit access for 
   residence owners + guests

Eglise Residences

Bedrooms

Bedrooms

Building A

Building B

Sq/Ft

Sq/Ft

EA-101

EA-102

EA-103

EA-104

EA-201

EA-202

EA-301

EA-302

EA-303

EA-304

EB-105

EB-106

EB-107

EB-108

EB-203

EB-204

EB-305

EB-306

EB-307

EB-308

6 

3 

3 

6 

3 

3 

6 

6 

6 

6

6 

3 

3 

6 

3 

3 

6 

6 

6 

6

5,316 sqft

2,563 sqft

2,563 sqft

5,316 sqft

2,563 sqft

2,563 sqft

5,527 sqft

5,050 sqft

5,050 sqft

5,527 sqft

5,316 sqft

2,563 sqft

2,563 sqft

5,316 sqft

2,563 sqft

2,563 sqft

5,527 sqft

5,050 sqft

5,050 sqft

5,527 sqft

Building A Building B

EA-301

EA-101

Parking ParkingParking ParkingParking ParkingParking Parking

EB-305

EB-105

EA-302

EA-201
EA-102

EB-306

EB-203
EB-106

EA-303

EA-202
EA-103

EB-307

EB-204
EB-107

EA-304

EA-104

EB-308

EB-108

EA-101
EA-301

EB-105
EB-305

EA-104
EA-304

EB-108
EB-308

EA-102
EA-201 
EA-302

EB-106
EB-203 
EB-306

EA-103
EA-202
EA-303

EB-107
EB-204
EB-307

Reserved
Reserved
Reserved
Reserved
Reserved
Reserved
Reserved
Reserved
Reserved
Reserved

Reserved
Reserved
Reserved
Reserved
Reserved
Reserved 
Reserved 
Reserved
Reserved 
Reserved 


