Eglise Residences

- 20 residences in 2 buildings
- All units feature north and south facing windows
- Views of Lone Peak to the North, Eglise Mountain to the South
- Ski access to Eglise
- Gondola access to The Village base area
- Gear lockers, private parking
- Hot tub, pool, grill, and fire pit access for residence owners + guests

	Bedrooms	Sq/Ft
EA-101	6	5,316 sqft
EA-102	3	2,563 sqft
EA-103	3	2,563 sqft
EA-104	6	5,316 sqft
EA-201	3	2,563 sqft
EA-202	3	2,563 sqft
EA-301	6	5,527 sqft
EA-302	6	5,050 sqft
EA-303	6	5,050 sqft
EA-304	6	5,527 sqft
	EA-101 EA-102 EA-103 EA-104 EA-201 EA-202 EA-301 EA-302 EA-303	EA-101 6 EA-102 3 EA-103 3 EA-104 6 EA-201 3 EA-202 3 EA-301 6 EA-302 6 EA-303 6

Building B		Bedrooms	Sq/Ft
			-
Reserved	EB-105	6	5,316 sqft
Reserved	EB-106	3	2,563 sqft
Reserved	EB-107	3	2,563 sqft
Reserved	EB-108	6	5,316 sqft
Reserved	EB-203	3	2,563 sqft
Reserved	EB-204	3	2,563 sqft
Reserved	EB-305	6	5,527 sqft
Reserved	EB-306	6	5,050 sqft
Reserved	EB-307	6	5,050 sqft
Reserved	EB-308	6	5,527 sqft



